Low Power, Low Noise Voltage References
with Sink/Source Capability
 ADR360/ADR361/ADR363/ADR364/ADR365/ADR366
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

(UJ-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Output
Voltage Initial Accuracy
Temperature
Coefficient
Models* (VO) (mV) (%) (ppm/°C)
Package
Description
Package
Option
Temperature
Range Branding
ADR360AUJZ-REEL71 2.048 6 0.29 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0C
ADR360BUJZ-REEL71 2.048 3 0.15 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0D
ADR361AUJZ-REEL71 2.5 6 0.24 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0E
ADR361BUJZ-REEL71 2.5 3 0.12 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0F
ADR363AUJZ-REEL71 3.0 6 0.2 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0G
ADR363BUJZ-REEL71 3.0 3 0.1 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0H
ADR364AUJZ-REEL71 4.096 8 0.2 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0J
ADR364BUJZ-REEL71 4.096 4 0.1 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0K
ADR365AUJZ-REEL71 5.0 8 0.16 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0L
ADR365BUJZ-REEL71 5.0 4 0.08 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R0M
ADR366AUJZ-REEL71 3.3 8 0.25 25 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R08
ADR366BUJZ-REEL71 3.3 4 0.125 9 TSOT UJ-5 –40°C to +125°C R09
1 Z = Pb-free part
*3,000 pieces per reel
ADR360/ADR361/ADR363/ADR364/ADR365/ADR366
Rev. 0 | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.